2016-2017 PAA Fee Sheet

Please make all che	cks payable to:	
PAA Mail to: PAA: A		
The Catholic	Center	
5825 Shelby	y Oaks	
Memphis, T	N 38134	
Name of School/Ch	urch:	
Name of AD:		
Fees: (check payabl	e to PAA)	FINES: failure to attend rules meeting
PAA Yearly Fee: (please mark one)		Golf
Grades 5 – 8	3: \$475	Cross-country
Grades 5 – 7		Volleyball
Grades 5-6:	\$275	Football
Grades 7-8:	\$375	Soccer
If your school	ol/team is not joining with	the "Yearly Fee" – the cost per team is \$100. Please list
teams and amount	enclosed:	
Volleyhall –	fee for assigning referees	is \$50 per team (make check payable to: PAA).
	submit 1 check for entire	
-	teams) x \$50 each =	-
Calfals	h f	hhldf
		h school, end of year tournament is same. \$25 per team
entered	boys teams	girls teams
	y – \$30 per runner - see e	mail from Nick Dwyer
5/6 girls		
5/6 boys		
7/8 girls		
7/8 boys		
Football – Schools v	vill pay MSFOA individuall	У
56 Peewee		
78 Junior		
Soccer -		
U 8 = \$135/ team +	- \$3/player =	
	+ \$3/player =	
U 12 = \$250/ team		

Please note that if you turned in a team for any sport and it has since folded, you are still responsible for the team fee + player fee AND the \$50 cancellation fee (as well as contacting all opponents).4

All affiliation fees are due to Catholic Schools Office by Sept 1, 2015 (please add \$25 late fee if received after Sept. 1st unless, if for any reason, your school/church might need some extra time on Yearly fee, please let me know that, we'll be glad to work with you.)